
期待
できる効果

1回 5回分 10回分

美肌美白注射コース

ｱｽｺﾙﾋﾞﾝ酸1A

ｱｽｺﾙﾋﾞﾝ酸1A
ｼｰﾊﾟﾗ1A
ﾋﾞｵﾁﾝ1A

ｱｽｺﾙﾋﾞﾝ酸2A
ｼｰﾊﾟﾗ1A
ﾋﾞｵﾁﾝ1A
ﾊﾟﾝﾄｰﾙ1A

ｱｽｺﾙﾋﾞﾝ酸3A
ｼｰﾊﾟﾗ1A
ﾋﾞｵﾁﾝ1A
ﾊﾟﾝﾄｰﾙ1A

￥6,170
￥6,500

肌荒れ・ハリ
シワ・たるみの
予防

①＋
にきび軽減

②＋
高い保湿
肌のかゆみや
赤み軽減

③＋
より高い
抗酸化作用

￥1,300

￥2,500

￥3,800

￥4,200

￥11,870
￥6,500

￥18,050
￥19,000

￥19,950
￥21,000

￥12,350
￥13,000

￥23,750
￥25,000

￥36,100
￥38,000

￥39,900
￥42,000


	スライド 1

