## 美肌美白注射コース

		期待 できる効果	回	5回分	10回分
アスコルヒ゛ソ	酸IA	肌荒れ・ハリ シワ・たるみの 予防	¥1,300	¥6,170 ¥6,500	¥12,350 ¥13,000
アスコルヒ゛ンシーハ゜ラヒ゛オチン	IA	①+ にきび軽減	¥2,500	¥11,870 ¥6,500	¥23,750 ¥25,000
アスコルヒ゛ンシーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラート・カチンハ゜ントー	IA IA	②+ 高い保湿 肌のかゆみや 赤み軽減	¥3,800	¥18,050 ¥17,000	¥36,100 ¥38,000
た酸化作用 アスコルヒ゛ン シーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜ラーハ゜フトー	ilA /IA	③+ より高い 抗酸化作用	¥4,200	¥19,950 ¥21,000	¥39,900 <sup>¥42,000</sup>